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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NEEPCO : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 -20 12-04-22 12-04-22 -20 11 0

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 -20 31 0

2 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 -20 -31 0

3 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 -20 28 0

4 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -20 0 0

5 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -20 0 0

6 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -20 9 0

7 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 30-05-22 30-05-22 -20 6 0

8 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 -20 6 0

9 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 -20 0 0

10 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 -20 21 0

11 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 -20 0 0

12 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 -20 11 0

13 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 -20 0 0

14 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 -20 18 0

15 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 -20 0 0

16 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 -20 0 0

17 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 -20 6 0

18 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 -20 8 0

19 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 -20 10 0

20 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 -20 0 0

21 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 -20 6 0

22 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 -20 5 0

23 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 04-09-22 04-09-22 -20 6 0

24 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 10-09-22 10-09-22 -20 7 0

25 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 17-09-22 17-09-22 -20 9 0

26 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 26-09-22 26-09-22 -20 6 0

27 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 02-10-22 02-10-22 -20 3 0

28 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 05-10-22 05-10-22 -20 0 0

29 05-10-22 -20

Net Figs Payable -20 Paid 0  Interest Payable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NEEPCO : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 5332679 14-04-22 4631230 01-04-22 701449 0 0

1 701449 08-04-22 0 0 0

2 767455 13-04-22 -767455 0 0

3 226379 19-04-22 -993834 2 0

4 4357510 21-04-22 -5351344 4 0

5 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 2634066 25-04-22 25-04-22 -2717278 0 0

6 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 4202614 25-04-22 25-04-22 1485336 1 594

7 32066 26-04-22 1453270 2 1163

8 1453270 28-04-22 0 12 0

9 7371378 10-05-22 -7371378 9 0

10 844198 19-05-22 -8215576 4 0

11 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 2478629 23-05-22 23-05-22 -5736947 0 0

12 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 2893475 23-05-22 23-05-22 -2843472 0 0

13 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 1999274 23-05-22 23-05-22 -844198 0 0

14 2972470 23-05-22 -3816668 3 0

15 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -3816668 0 0

16 934907 26-05-22 -4751575 4 0

17 1476036 30-05-22 -6227611 1 0

18 3847776 31-05-22 -10075387 1 0

19 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 3816668 01-06-22 01-06-22 -6258719 2 0

20 5349923 03-06-22 -11608642 3 0

21 253523 06-06-22 -11862165 1 0

22 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 2410943 07-06-22 07-06-22 -9451222 3 0

23 327270 10-06-22 -9778492 3 0

24 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 3511969 13-06-22 13-06-22 -6266523 0 0

25 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 8135533 13-06-22 13-06-22 1869010 1 748

26 1869010 14-06-22 0 7 0

27 4060747 21-06-22 -4060747 2 0

28 5515538 23-06-22 -9576285 5 0

29 3262850 28-06-22 -12839135 6 0

30 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 8045215 04-07-22 04-07-22 -4793920 0 0

31 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 4793920 04-07-22 04-07-22 0 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NEEPCO : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

32 346556 04-07-22 -346556 2 0

33 6812482 06-07-22 -7159038 5 0

34 296183 11-07-22 -7455221 2 0

35 159335 13-07-22 -7614556 2 0

36 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 8976853 15-07-22 15-07-22 1362297 0 0

37 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 6906896 15-07-22 15-07-22 8269193 4 13231

38 6032859 19-07-22 2236334 2 1789

39 1491289 21-07-22 745045 4 1192

40 373329 25-07-22 371716 3 446

41 6669355 28-07-22 -6297639 1 0

42 254881 29-07-22 -6552520 4 0

43 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 5578580 02-08-22 02-08-22 -973940 0 0

44 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 6953405 02-08-22 02-08-22 5979465 0 0

45 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 5233804 02-08-22 02-08-22 11213269 1 4485

46 6935798 03-08-22 4277471 2 3422

47 1471818 05-08-22 2805653 3 3367

48 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 8182449 08-08-22 08-08-22 10988102 1 4395

49 456888 09-08-22 10531214 3 12637

50 13193297 12-08-22 -2662083 4 0

51 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 7486856 16-08-22 16-08-22 4824773 1 1930

52 192627 17-08-22 4632146 5 9264

53 12049991 22-08-22 -7417845 3 0

54 1461205 25-08-22 -8879050 1 0

55 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 24297 26-08-22 26-08-22 -8854753 0 0

56 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 6537596 26-08-22 26-08-22 -2317157 3 0

57 9380713 29-08-22 -11697870 3 0

58 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 6104599 01-09-22 01-09-22 -5593271 0 0

59 5130714 01-09-22 -10723985 4 0

60 340110 05-09-22 -11064095 1 0

61 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 7519930 06-09-22 06-09-22 -3544165 2 0

62 19474 08-09-22 -3563639 1 0

63 163690 09-09-22 -3727329 3 0

64 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 5815530 12-09-22 12-09-22 2088201 2 1671

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

NEEPCO : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

65 6591523 14-09-22 -4503322 2 0

66 5897878 16-09-22 -10401200 3 0

67 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 8152001 19-09-22 19-09-22 -2249199 1 0

68 79225 20-09-22 -2328424 2 0

69 6034968 22-09-22 -8363392 4 0

70 742071 26-09-22 -9105463 2 0

71 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 6178600 28-09-22 28-09-22 -2926863 1 0

72 244930 29-09-22 -3171793 5 0

73 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 6311877 04-10-22 04-10-22 3140084 3 3768

74 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 8195919 07-10-22 07-10-22 11336003 0 0

75 07-10-22 11336003

Net Figs. Receivable 154414177 Received 143078174  Interest Receivable 64102

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


